
Wanaka Bridge Club 27 January 2020Pairs
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Vul: Both
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Vul: N-S
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Vul: E-W
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 
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Vul: E-W
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10 Dlr: E
Vul: Both

Par: 500
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Vul: 

Par: -450
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12 Dlr: W
Vul: N-S

Par: -140
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Vul: Both
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Vul: 
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Vul: N-S

Par: -450

K3
JT2
T962
7543

QT962
6
KQ843
KQ

A8754
A975
J7
J9

J
KQ843
A5
AT862

4
1012

14

NT
N
S
E
W

2
2
-
-

-
-
4
4

2
2
-
-

-
-
5
5

-
-
1
1

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠

♣
♠

♣

♠♣

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥
♦

♥♦

16 Dlr: W
Vul: E-W

Par: 0
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Vul: N-S
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19 Dlr: S
Vul: E-W

Par: -140
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Vul: Both
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Vul: E-W
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Analysis by Deep Finesse (www.deepfinesse.com).   Par, interface and PDF by Spacific Design


